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COMMITTEE ON THE STATUS OF WOMEN

Melanie Arthur (12)

Sociology, Psychology

702A Gruening Building

474-5426 melanie.arthur@alaska.edu

Nicole Cundiff (11)

Business Administration

208D Bunnell Building

474-5401 nlcundiff2@alaska.edu

Nilima Hullavarad (11)

Institute of Northern Engineering
3330 Industrial Ave, Suite 109
455-2021 nvhullavarad@alaska.edu

Stefanie Ickert-Bond, 1AB (10)

Biology & Wildlife

040 UA Museum of the North

474-6277 smickertbond@alaska.edu

Jessica Larsen, Gl (11)
Volcanology

344 Reichardt Bldg.

474-7992 faust@gi.alaska.edu

Jenny Liu, CEM (11)

Civil & Environmental Engineering
245C Duckering Building
474-5764 jliub@alaska.edu

Shawn Russell, CRCD (12)

Allied Health Programs

PO Box 2391, Soldotna, AK 99669-2391
907 260 9525 smrussell@alaska.edu

Derek Sikes, IAB (11)

Biology & Wildlife/Museum

032 Museum of the North
474-6278 dssikes@alaska.edu

Kayt Sunwood, Women’s Center
112 Eielson Building
474-6311 mksunwood@alaska.edu

Jane Weber, Senate Rep., Chair (12)
Developmental Education, CRCD
508F Gruening Bldg.

474-5356 jane.weber@alaska.edu

Ex-Officio:

Dan White, Assoc. Dean, CEM
Director INE

539 Duckering Building

474-6222 dmwhite@alaska.edu
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